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MIK s.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
HoIIeho 1999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
927 05 c.zap. s. r. o.l5B97 /T
Tel:

CisIo faktury: 901934
Cislo dod.Iistu: 226313

Konst. symbol: 00OB
(Odberatel-ICO : 31 91 1,832

DIC:202L811192
I C DPH : 5K202L81 1'l 92

SPECIALI ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborrn.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo : 3'7 91!832

(Miesto dodania)
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PtU/TANNAZOVIOVAIU
Balenie I

I 2 [bDPI]

lSlr: 1l

I sDPH ]

JCM] CELKOM

I IsDPH ] t Mnoz I I bDP]{ l

Sadzra DPI:: | 10,00 l

95243 ]]OV.VYS.ROST,B.K, BYK-HOV.KRK

23115 BR.STEI{NO CELE

23122 BR.PLECE B.K.

95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4 ,2000 4,6200

2,9000 3,1900

2,8000 3,0800

0.0100 0.0110

r8,1200 85,9320

29,29AA 32,2194

43,2600 41,5860

0,0650 0.0115

18,600

10,100

15,450

6,500

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 10,00 % ]: 50 , 650 I50.1350 165, B0B5

Sadzba DPll:

93307

3620

| 20,00 l

SUNKOVA SALA],IA l',{]K MMV

BRAV, }4AST

3,1000 3,1200

1,4500 1,1400

69,1500 83.1000

14,s000 1l,4000

22,500

10.000

Za sadzbu DPI]: | 20,00 % l: 32.500 84,2500 101,1000
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+ -[ Zaklad ]-t sDPH l
0.00

165. B1
101 . 10..-+ +

83.150
83.150

Vvr6ba: MlK, s r.o'

Htttdrro t ggg/ts, Sat'a

Referencne cislo

?5,?1133 8,P,ou, =,
Delene v SR SK 4053 ES

Povod:Slov.rePublika

0.00
750 .14

QA 
'(

DPH l-t
0.00

15. 07
16.85

Celkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 %

Bon02 0.00 %

, Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

234.99 Eur
0. O0 Eur
0.00 Eur

234.99 Eur
37.92 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

266.91 Eur

Mnoz . celkom:
Pocet paliet:

TdT,ieh:

Prevzal:
Cislo OP:
TeI:

Vystavil:


